Startliste

08:30
08:40
08:50
09:00
09:10

GOLF

CLUB

LANA

GRUNDER & PARTNER HOTEL TROPHY
by SELLI FASHION

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis
Donnerstag, 06.09.2018

MAURACHER 9

KARL

SCHMITT
MARTIN

ARMELLINI
CLEMENS

PEPE
DOMENICO

TERNES
ubDO

18

46

19

19

Wolf

Sepp
LUTZ
MARKUS
ARMELLINI
GUENTER

FREI
HELMUTH

WERTH 12
REINHARD
PICHLER 16
MARGITH

Pirhofer 19
Ruth

GUNKEL
SVEN

GEIER
WALTRAUD

ARMELLINI
BARBARA

BONO
EGLE

Massimo
Petra

el



